	Draft Questionnaire, detailed, one person to respond

	Dwelling

	
	What is the ownership status of the dwelling in which you live?  
	Who are the owners? 
	Is there an ownership document?
	If yes, whose names are listed on the documents as owners?
	With regard to the dwelling, who has the right to: 
	How did you acquire the dwelling?
	How much would be received if the dwelling was sold today?

	
	a. Owned, b. rented  c. other
	Space for two other IDs
	a.  Yes, a deed; b. Yes, a receipt; c. no
	
	sell it
	bequeath it
	rent it out
	make improvements to it
	a. purchase b. inherit c. built d. list others
	

	
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other Real Estate

	Does anyone in household own any other houses or real estate?    1.  Yes  2. No

	If no, skip to next section.  If yes, match the description to those in the inventory and fill out the rows for the real estate owned. 

	
	
	
	
	
	With regard to this house or real estate, who has the right to: 
	
	How did you acquire the house or real estate?  A. purchase, b. inherit, c. other

	Property 1
	Who are the owners
	
	Is there an ownership document?

a yes b No
	Whose names are listed as owners?  

a yes b No
	Sell it
	bequeath it
	rent it out
	make improvements to it
	If this were sold today, how much would be received? 
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Agricultural Land 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Does anyone in your household own or farm any agricultural land?  

	If no, skip to next section.  If yes, match the description to those in the inventory and fill out the rows for the parcels owned. 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	With regard to this parcel, who has the right to? 
	Are you involved in the decisions about how to use this land?  
	
	

	Parcel number
	Who is the manager/ holder of this plot?  

List IDs. 
	What is the tenure status? A. owned b. rented c. leased d. sharecrop e. other
	If owned, who are the owners? 

IDs. 
	Is there an ownership document? 

If yes, list IDs of those listed as owners. 
	Sell it?  

(list IDs)
	bequeath it
	a.Yes, I decide alone.  B. Yes, I am involved in the decision. 

c. No. 
	If no, who makes the decision?

IDs
	How did you acquire the parcel? A. purchase b. inherit 

c. other

 
	If this parcel were sold today, how much would be received?

	1
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	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Livestock

	Does anyone in your household own any livestock?  

	If no, skip to next section. 

	
	How many are owned? 
	Who are the owners?  List all people in the household who owns?
	Would you be involved in the decision to sell any of these animals?  A. Yes, I decide alone.  B. Yes, I am involved in the decision.  C. No.
	If no, who would decide whether to sell the animals. 
	Who is responsible for these animals?
	How did you acquire the animals?  List all of the ways
	If you sold all of the animals today, how much would be received?
	
	
	

	Cattle
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sheep
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Goats
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Poultry
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(Please list all animals relevant in the country context)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Financial Assets:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Does anyone in your household have a savings account, such as a bank account or ROSCA,  or any other financial assets?  

	 If no, skip to next section.  

	Savings Accounts
	Type of account
	Location/ identifying info
	IDs of name(s) on the account? 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	a.  Bank savings b. bank checking/draft c. savings and credit association   (List all relevant forms of savings accounts, both formal and informal) 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	other not listed in inventory
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other financial assets
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Type of asset
	Location/ identifying info
	IDs of names on account
	What is current market value of this asset? 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	a. bonds, b. stocks c. list others 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	other not listed in inventory
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Business Assets:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Does anyone in your household own or manage any type of business?  If yes,

	Match to business in inventory. 
	
	
	
	Do you own any of the following as part of the business? 

	
	Type of business
	Who in the household owns the business?  2 IDs possible
	Who in the household is the manager of the business?
	 
	 
	Land/ building
	Vehicles
	machinery/ equipment/ furniture
	Inventory or raw materials? 
	If all of the assets were to be sold today, what price would be received? 

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Consumer Durables and Ag Equipment:

	I am going to read you a list of items.  Please let me know if anyone in the household owns these?   Do not list here if you have already listed this under business assets. 

	
	How many are owned by anyone in your household?   
	Who are the owners? 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	For large items, match with inventory
	

	Tractor
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Irrigation pump
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Car/truck
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Refrigerator
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Computer
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Valuables (jewelry) 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Others to be added. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Credit/Debt
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Does anyone in your household currently owe money to anyone or any institution?  

	If yes, match with inventory item or add below. 

	 
	Household member who borrowed? 
	Who was it borrowed from? 
	What was the purpose of the loan? 
	How much is still outstanding on the loan? 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Has anyone in your household loaned out money to anyone outside the household? 

	If yes, match with inventory or add below.  

	
	Household member who loaned it.  
	How much is still owed? 
	Who borrowed it?  A. family b. friend c. business d. other
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
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